
Hubballi - Vijayapura SpecialFare Special/xx-06586 - Exp - SWR 
UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) to BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) 

6h 15m - 249 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction
(Hubli)

22:30 0 1 0 49 627 SWR

2 NGR Annigeri 23:13 23:14 1m 0 1 35 38 635 SWR
3 GDG Gadag Junction 23:50 00:10 20m 1 58 52 654 SWR
4 HLAR Hole Alur 01:06 01:07 1m 0 2 106 48 543 SWR
5 BDM Badami 01:31 01:32 1m 0 2 125 53 586 SWR
6 BGK Bagalkot Junction 02:02 02:04 2m 0 2 152 43 537 SWR
7 LMT Almatti 02:53 02:54 1m 0 2 187 40 526 SWR
8 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi

Road
03:21 03:22 1m 0 2 204 32 579 SWR

9 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 04:45 0 2 249 - 592 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (01:12)

Jun 28 2024 (01:12)

1

1


